
DISTRICT	D'ALSACE Classement*

Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	16:14:42	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	1	DE	1

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	A 410000 507

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Jsof	Hunspach	1 30 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 19 39
2 Ent.Des	Vallons	1 20 10 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 45 25 20
3 Ent.	Nieder/Mundo	1 19 10 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 31 20 11
4 Haguenau	F.C.S.R.	1 11 10 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 21 20 1
5 Ent.Schners/Stutz	1 7 10 2 1 7 0 0 0 0 24 34 -10
6 Bischheim	Soleil	1 -1 10 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 2 63 -61

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	B 410000 509

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Hautepierre	Afj	1 21 8 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 63 6 57
2 Artolsheim	Schoe	Ent	1 18 8 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 48 22 26
3 Strg	Neuhof	Cs	1 10 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 14 33 -19
4 Asbh	Vallée	Bruche	1 4 8 2 0 5 1 1 1 0 19 32 -13
5 Benfeld	A.S.	1 4 8 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 4 55 -51

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	C 410000 508

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Mulhouse	Fc	1 24 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 10 60
2 Canton	Vert	A.S.	1 13 8 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 34 39 -5
3 Thann	F.C.	1 11 8 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 38 30 8
4 Mulh.	Coteaux	A.S.	1 7 8 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 18 28 -10
5 Bollwiller	Fc	1 1 8 1 0 5 2 0 0 0 14 67 -53
6 Sundgau	Foot	2 FG 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0



DISTRICT	D'ALSACE Classement*

Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	16:13:55	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	1	DE	1

Fém	U15	A	11	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	A 409989 302

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Schiltigheim	S.C.	1 19 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 30 12 18
2 Phalsbourg	Espoir	22	1 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 17 6 11
3 Vendenheim	F.C.	1 11 8 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 17 12 5
4 Strg	Musau	1 9 8 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 9 27 -18
5 Ittenheim	U.S.	1 2 8 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 20 -16

Fém	U15	A	11	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	B 409989 303

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Strasbourg	Rcsa	1 22 8 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 63 1 62
2 Molsheim	Erno.	Es	1 18 8 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 11 4
3 Vendenheim	F.C.	2 10 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 20 16 4
4 Lipsheim	Oc	15 5 8 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 6 46 -40
5 Erstein	A.S.	1 2 8 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 9 39 -30

Fém	U15	A	11	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	C 409989 304

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Niederhergheim	F.C.	1 20 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 44 5 39
2 St	Die	Sr	Kellermann	1 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 18 14 4
3 Colmar	S.R.F.A.	1 12 8 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 14 9 5
4 Selestat	Ecaff	Ent	1 4 8 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 9 45 -36
5 Molsheim	Erno.	Es	2 3 8 1 1 6 0 1 1 0 8 20 -12

Fém	U15	A	11	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	D 409989 305

Classement	officiel	au	22/02/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Pfastatt	F.C.	1 24 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 6 29
2 Ent.	Asim-Azzurri	2 15 8 5 1 2 0 1 1 0 40 10 30
3 Rouffach	F.C.	1 10 8 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 10 12 -2
4 Niederhergheim	F.C.	2 5 8 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 24 -21
5 Agiir	Florival	1 1 8 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 5 41 -36

Fém	U15	A	11	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	E 409989 306

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Ent.	Asim-Azzurri	1 19 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 47
2 Victoria	Ifm	1 12 8 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 7 9 -2
3 Sundgau	Foot	1 8 8 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 17 -11
4 Ejps	Sierentz	1 6 7 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 14 -10
5 St	Louis	Neuweg	F.	1 6 8 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 5 29 -24



DISTRICT	D'ALSACE Classement*

Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	16:13:40	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	1	DE	1

Fém	U15	A	11	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	A 409989 502

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Strg	Musau	1 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 26 22 4
2 Kometrib	Ettendorf	1 15 8 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 14 13 1
3 Vendenheim	F.C.	2 11 8 4 1 2 1 1 1 0 25 10 15
4 Ittenheim	U.S.	1 7 8 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 12 21 -9
5 Ent.Lips/Strbg	Sud	1 6 8 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 13 24 -11

Fém	U15	A	11	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	B 409989 503

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Molsheim	Erno.	Es	2 19 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 17 11 6
2 Erstein	A.S.	1 18 8 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 23 5 18
3 Agiir	Florival	1 8 8 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 15 13 2
4 Niederhergheim	F.C.	2 7 8 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 10 11 -1
5 Selestat	Ecaff	Ent	1 1 8 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 11 36 -25

Fém	U15	A	11	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	C 409989 504

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sundgau	Foot	1 22 10 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 27 6 21
2 Rouffach	F.C.	1 18 10 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 18 10 8
3 Ent.	Asim-Azzurri	2 17 9 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 35 14 21
4 St	Louis	Neuweg	F.	1 11 10 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 31 18 13
5 Ejps	Sierentz	1 11 9 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 11 13 -2
6 Ensisheim	F.C.	1 -1 10 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 2 63 -61



DISTRICT	D'ALSACE Classement*

Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	16:14:14	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	1	DE	1

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	A 410000 307

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sarrebourg	Fc	1 24 10 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 33 9 24
2 Monswiller	Fc	1 21 10 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 30 11 19
3 Kometrib	Ettendorf	1 20 10 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 31 19 12
4 Ent.Des	Vallons	1 8 10 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 21 35 -14
5 Haguenau	F.C.S.R.	1 7 10 2 1 7 0 0 0 0 11 30 -19
6 Jsof	Hunspach	1 3 10 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 14 36 -22

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	B 410000 308

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Strg	A.S.	1 22 8 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 6 45
2 Edi	Kilstett	1 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 19 12 7
3 Ent.	Nieder/Mundo	1 11 8 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 15 16 -1
4 Ent.Schners/Stutz	1 9 8 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 23 30 -7
5 Bischheim	Soleil	1 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 6 50 -44
6 Ent.Aslsoas	Roberts.	1 FG 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	C 410000 311

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Strg	Joie	Et	Sante	1 15 6 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 56 5 51
2 Lingolsheim	F.C.	1 11 6 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 23 32 -9
3 Strg	Fcsk	06	1 9 6 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 21 19 2
4 Strg	Neuhof	Cs	1 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 48 -44
5 Strg	Asptt	1 FG 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Urmatt	Evalleebruche	1 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	D 410000 309

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Gf	Centre	Haut-Rhin	1 17 8 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 54 8 46
2 Zellwiller	Sr	1 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 49 16 33
3 Artolsheim	Schoe	Ent	1 11 8 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 17 17 0
4 Canton	Vert	A.S.	1 10 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 14 34 -20
5 Benfeld	A.S.	1 2 8 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 61 -59
6 Ent.Mussig	Mutt	Bald	1 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	E 410000 331

Classement	officiel	au	19/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Zillisheim	S.S.	1 22 10 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 26 4 22
2 Stade	Burnhauptois	1 17 10 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 23 8 15
3 Village	Neuf	F.C.	1 16 10 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 24 22 2
4 Mulhouse	Fc	1 12 10 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 20 18 2
5 Ensisheim	F.C.	1 7 10 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 13 25 -12
6 Thann	F.C.	1 2 10 0 3 6 1 0 0 0 4 33 -29



DISTRICT	D'ALSACE Classement*

Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	16:14:27	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	1	DE	1

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Titre Poule	A 410000 505

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sarrebourg	Fc	1 30 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 8 34
2 Strg	A.S.	1 22 10 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 56 18 38
3 Monswiller	Fc	1 13 10 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 22 30 -8
4 Strg	Joie	Et	Sante	1 9 9 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 16 22 -6
5 Strg	Fcsk	06	1 8 10 3 0 6 1 0 0 0 23 51 -28
6 Edi	Kilstett	1 1 9 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 38 -30

Fém	U15	À	8	Alsace	/	Titre Poule	B 410000 506

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Zillisheim	S.S.	1 26 10 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 49 8 41
2 Stade	Burnhauptois	1 18 10 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 31 28 3
3 Zellwiller	Sr	1 14 10 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 42 34 8
4 Gf	Centre	Haut-Rhin	1 12 10 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 30 36 -6
5 Village	Neuf	F.C.	1 12 10 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 30 46 -16
6 Lingolsheim	F.C.	1 2 10 1 0 8 1 0 0 0 18 48 -30


